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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 750 70 70 70 70 50 56 54 58 42 56 58 46 50

2 Durham purple 648 50 60 40 60 40 52 50 46 54 50 50 48 48

3 Northumberland red 544 60 0 50 50 58 38 46 26 54 24 38 54 46

4 Tees Valley green 346 0 50 60 40 20 22 18 20 34 0 22 36 24



Team Results Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 750 70 70 70 70 50 56 54 58 42 56 58 46 50

2 Durham purple 648 50 60 40 60 40 52 50 46 54 50 50 48 48

3 Northumberland red 544 60 0 50 50 58 38 46 26 54 24 38 54 46

4 Tees Valley green 346 0 50 60 40 20 22 18 20 34 0 22 36 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Lydia Turner 4LR 58.3 58.1 58.1 2 28
1 Lydia Turner SB 77 77 2 28
2 Sophie Hyndhoff 2LR 27.4 0.0 27.4 5 22
2 Sophie Hyndhoff S 7.30 7.73 7.56 7.31 7.73 4 24
3 Zoe Ness 2LR 28.3 0.0 28.3 7 18
3 Zoe Ness S 8.10 7.86 7.49 7.43 8.10 1 30
4 Gemma Morgan 4LR 58.2 58.2 58.2 4 24
4 Gemma Morgan SB 61 61 5 22
5 Seline Heslington 6LR 1:42.3 1:42.3 6 20
5 Seline Heslington SLJ 1.70 1.94 1.86 1.88 1.94 3 26
6 Laura Wright 6LR 1:32.9 1:32.9 1 30
6 Laura Wright HJ 1.26 1.26 4 24
7 Grace Cornell SLJ 1.54 1.88 1.89 1.88 1.89 4 24
8 Katie Hanlon VJ 41 45 47 44 47 3 26
9 Sian Cody VJ 44 41 43 40 44 5 22

10 Taylor Williams STJ 5.20 5.90 5.76 5.80 5.90 5 22
11 Evie Harrison HJ 1.18 1.18 5 22
11 Evie Harrison SLJ 1.74 0.00 1.76 1.77 1.77
12 Nicola Feather STJ 6.10 6.04 5.84 6.02 6.10 3 26



Team Results Northumberland (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 750 70 70 70 70 50 56 54 58 42 56 58 46 50

2 Durham purple 648 50 60 40 60 40 52 50 46 54 50 50 48 48

3 Northumberland red 544 60 0 50 50 58 38 46 26 54 24 38 54 46

4 Tees Valley green 346 0 50 60 40 20 22 18 20 34 0 22 36 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Katie Dawson 6LR 1:35.4 1:35.4 4 24
13 Katie Dawson VJ 44 46 47 44 47 2 28
14 Charlotte Ramsey 6LR 1:39.4 1:39.4 5 22
14 Charlotte Ramsey SB 62 62 4 24
15 Sydney Robertson 2LR 26.1 26.1 26.1 2 28
15 Sydney Robertson STJ 5.60 5.66 5.66 6.00 6.00 4 24
16 Rachel Bradley SLJ 1.67 1.53 1.48 1.36 1.67 7 18
17 Erin Younger STJ 6.20 6.14 6.00 6.06 6.20 1 30
18 Rosie Court 2LR 26.5 26.0 26.0 1 30
18 Rosie Court S 7.37 7.49 7.78 7.12 7.78 3 26
21 Megan Watson VJ 37 37 37 38 38 7 18
22 Bethan Sproat 4LR 1:06.1 0.0 1:06.1 7 18
22 Bethan Sproat HJ 1.34 1.34 3 26
23 Becky Liddle S 6.19 6.88 6.68 7.92 7.92 2 28
24 Laura Tait 4LR 1:02.9 0.0 1:02.9 6 20
24 Laura Tait SLJ 1.47 1.66 1.72 1.70 1.72 6 20



Team Results Tees Valley (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 750 70 70 70 70 50 56 54 58 42 56 58 46 50

2 Durham purple 648 50 60 40 60 40 52 50 46 54 50 50 48 48

3 Northumberland red 544 60 0 50 50 58 38 46 26 54 24 38 54 46

4 Tees Valley green 346 0 50 60 40 20 22 18 20 34 0 22 36 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Laura Earle 2LR 27.8 0.0 27.8 6 20
25 Laura Earle STJ 5.24 5.40 5.06 5.24 5.40 8 16
26 Emma McDermott 6LR 1:42.8 1:42.8 7 18
26 Emma McDermott HJ 1.05 1.05
26 Emma McDermott SLJ 1.75 1.73 1.46 1.83 1.83 5 22
27 Rachel Masshedar 4LR 58.3 1:02.2 1:02.2 5 22
27 Rachel Masshedar HJ 1.10 1.10 6 20
27 Rachel Masshedar SLJ 1.64 1.78 1.83 1.85 1.85
28 Rebecca Lloyd STJ 5.76 5.62 0.00 5.90 5.90 6 20
29 Demmi-Leigh Foster VJ 43 46 44 44 46 4 24
30 Elisha Hugill S 5.53 5.77 5.21 5.42 5.77 8 16
31 Amy McPartlin S 6.20 5.64 6.09 5.60 6.20 7 18



Team Results Tyne & Wear (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 750 70 70 70 70 50 56 54 58 42 56 58 46 50

2 Durham purple 648 50 60 40 60 40 52 50 46 54 50 50 48 48

3 Northumberland red 544 60 0 50 50 58 38 46 26 54 24 38 54 46

4 Tees Valley green 346 0 50 60 40 20 22 18 20 34 0 22 36 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Sarah Murray S 6.25 5.75 6.74 6.00 6.74 6 20
38 Elena Duffy S 7.42 7.27 7.38 7.09 7.42 5 22
39 Hannah Craig HJ 1.38 1.38 2 28
40 Katherine Rogers HJ 1.42 1.42 1 30
41 Megan Nelson 6LR 1:33.1 1:33.1 2 28
41 Megan Nelson STJ 5.74 5.62 5.50 5.56 5.74 7 18
42 Jenny Gilmore 6LR 1:34.1 1:34.1 3 26
42 Jenny Gilmore SLJ 2.13 2.03 2.10 2.04 2.13 1 30
43 Lucy Turner SB 72 72 3 26
44 Laura Shield 2LR 26.2 26.6 26.6 3 26
44 Laura Shield SLJ 1.93 1.96 1.98 1.92 1.98 2 28
45 Stephanie Addison 2LR 27.2 27.4 27.4 4 24
45 Stephanie Addison SB 78 78 1 30
46 Hope Blythe VJ 49 53 53 48 53 1 30
47 Lucy Mulvain 4LR 57.6 58.1 58.1 3 26
47 Lucy Mulvain STJ 5.86 6.12 6.06 6.00 6.12 2 28
48 Rachel Simpson 4LR 57.2 57.2 57.2 1 30
48 Rachel Simpson VJ 36 41 42 39 42 6 20



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear orange 1:23.6 0.0 1:23.6 70.0
2 02 Northumberland red 1:29.6 0.0 1:29.6 60.0
3 01 Durham purple 1:31.2 0.0 1:31.2 50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Northumberland red 58
2 Tyne & Wear orange 50
3 Durham purple 40
4 Tees Valley green 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland red 18 Rosie Court 26.0 30
2 Northumberland red 15 Sydney Robertson 26.1 28
3 Tyne & Wear orange 44 Laura Shield 26.6 26
4 Tyne & Wear orange 45 Stephanie Addison 27.4 24
5 Durham purple 2 Sophie Hyndhoff 27.4 22
6 Tees Valley green 25 Laura Earle 27.8 20
7 Durham purple 3 Zoe Ness 28.3 18



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 56
2 Durham purple 52
3 Northumberland red 38
4 Tees Valley green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 48 Rachel Simpson 57.2 30
2 Durham purple 1 Lydia Turner 58.1 28
3 Tyne & Wear orange 47 Lucy Mulvain 58.1 26
4 Durham purple 4 Gemma Morgan 58.2 24
5 Tees Valley green 27 Rachel Masshedar 1:02.2 22
6 Northumberland red 24 Laura Tait 1:02.9 20
7 Northumberland red 22 Bethan Sproat 1:06.1 18



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 54
2 Durham purple 50
3 Northumberland red 46
4 Tees Valley green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham purple 6 Laura Wright 1:32.9 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 41 Megan Nelson 1:33.1 28
3 Tyne & Wear orange 42 Jenny Gilmore 1:34.1 26
4 Northumberland red 13 Katie Dawson 1:35.4 24
5 Northumberland red 14 Charlotte Ramsey 1:39.4 22
6 Durham purple 5 Seline Heslington 1:42.3 20
7 Tees Valley green 26 Emma McDermott 1:42.8 18



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear orange 1:54.2 0.0 1:54.2 70.0
2 01 Durham purple 1:57.1 0.0 1:57.1 60.0
3 03 Tees Valley green 2:03.0 0.0 2:03.0 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear orange 54.4 0.0 54.4 70.0
2 03 Tees Valley green 54.8 0.0 54.8 60.0
3 02 Northumberland red 55.6 0.0 55.6 50.0
4 01 Durham purple 55.9 0.0 55.9 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear orange 1:46.6 0.0 1:46.6 70.0
2 01 Durham purple 1:47.9 0.0 1:47.9 60.0
3 02 Northumberland red 1:48.9 0.0 1:48.9 50.0
4 03 Tees Valley green 1:53.2 0.0 1:53.2 40.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 58
2 Durham purple 46
3 Northumberland red 26
4 Tees Valley green 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 40 Katherine Rogers 1.42 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 39 Hannah Craig 1.38 28
3 Northumberland red 22 Bethan Sproat 1.34 26
4 Durham purple 6 Laura Wright 1.26 24
5 Durham purple 11 Evie Harrison 1.18 22
6 Tees Valley green 27 Rachel Masshedar 1.10 20

Tees Valley green 26 Emma McDermott 1.05 0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Durham purple 54
1= Northumberland red 54
3 Tyne & Wear orange 42
4 Tees Valley green 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham purple 3 Zoe Ness 8.10 30
2 Northumberland red 23 Becky Liddle 7.92 28
3 Northumberland red 18 Rosie Court 7.78 26
4 Durham purple 2 Sophie Hyndhoff 7.73 24
5 Tyne & Wear orange 38 Elena Duffy 7.42 22
6 Tyne & Wear orange 37 Sarah Murray 6.74 20
7 Tees Valley green 31 Amy McPartlin 6.20 18
8 Tees Valley green 30 Elisha Hugill 5.77 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

Tees Valley green 0
1 Tyne & Wear orange 56
2 Durham purple 50
3 Northumberland red 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 45 Stephanie Addison 78 30
2 Durham purple 1 Lydia Turner 77 28
3 Tyne & Wear orange 43 Lucy Turner 72 26
4 Northumberland red 14 Charlotte Ramsey 62 24
5 Durham purple 4 Gemma Morgan 61 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 58
2 Durham purple 50
3 Northumberland red 38
4 Tees Valley green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 42 Jenny Gilmore 2.13 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 44 Laura Shield 1.98 28
3 Durham purple 5 Seline Heslington 1.94 26
4 Durham purple 7 Grace Cornell 1.89 24
5 Tees Valley green 26 Emma McDermott 1.83 22
6 Northumberland red 24 Laura Tait 1.72 20
7 Northumberland red 16 Rachel Bradley 1.67 18

Durham purple 11 Evie Harrison 1.77 0
Tees Valley green 27 Rachel Masshedar 1.85 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Northumberland red 54
2 Durham purple 48
3 Tyne & Wear orange 46
4 Tees Valley green 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland red 17 Erin Younger 6.20 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 47 Lucy Mulvain 6.12 28
3 Durham purple 12 Nicola Feather 6.10 26
4 Northumberland red 15 Sydney Robertson 6.00 24
5 Durham purple 10 Taylor Williams 5.90 22
6 Tees Valley green 28 Rebecca Lloyd 5.90 20
7 Tyne & Wear orange 41 Megan Nelson 5.74 18
8 Tees Valley green 25 Laura Earle 5.40 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 50
2 Durham purple 48
3 Northumberland red 46
4 Tees Valley green 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 46 Hope Blythe 53 30
2 Northumberland red 13 Katie Dawson 47 28
3 Durham purple 8 Katie Hanlon 47 26
4 Tees Valley green 29 Demmi-Leigh Foster 46 24
5 Durham purple 9 Sian Cody 44 22
6 Tyne & Wear orange 48 Rachel Simpson 42 20
7 Northumberland red 21 Megan Watson 38 18
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